November 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE

PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS
Happy Hour
Rule 62 (October)
The Way Out
Live and Let Live
Attitude Adjustment
Sunday Spiritual

TOTAL

7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS
Faith Forward
Sobriety Seekers
7AM Zoomers (quarterly)
Recovery in Action
Meridian Men’s Group
Sobriety Seekers
Boise Lunch Bunch (September)
Boise Lunch Bunch (November)

TOTAL (25% to Pink Can) $157.02

TVICO Storage
Nextiva (BTG app)
Carissa F. to Fall Assembly, ck #328

TOTAL
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)
Travel Fund
Prudent Reserve

Annual BBQ Seed Money

AVAILABLE FUNDS

$9,922.30

$102.00
$255.10
$36.00
$14.00
$69.16
$124.00

$600.26

$30.00
$66.40
$229.31
$47.50
$30.00
$33.84
$113.29
$77.74

$628.08
$50.00
$39.06
$366.66
$455.72
$947.24
$34.35
$1,500.00

$1,000.00

$7,213.34



