

November 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report			
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE			\$9,922.30
PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS			
Happy Hour			\$102.00
Rule 62 (October)			\$255.10
The Way Out			\$36.00
Live and Let Live			\$14.00
Attitude Adjustment			\$69.16
Sunday Spiritual			\$124.00
TOTAL			\$600.26
7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS			
Faith Forward			\$30.00
Sobriety Seekers			\$66.40
7AM Zoomers (quarterly)			\$229.31
Recovery in Action			\$47.50
Meridian Men's Group			\$30.00
Sobriety Seekers			\$33.84
Boise Lunch Bunch (September)			\$113.29
Boise Lunch Bunch (November)			\$77.74
TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)		\$157.02	\$628.08
TVICO Storage			\$50.00
Nextiva (BTG app)			\$39.06
Carissa F. to Fall Assembly, ck #328			\$366.66
TOTAL			\$455.72
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)			\$947.24
Travel Fund			\$34.35
Prudent Reserve			\$1,500.00
Annual BBQ Seed Money			\$1,000.00
AVAILABLE FUNDS			\$7,213.34